Nite

Spring 1
Spring 2
Spring 3
Spring 4
Spring 5
Spring 6

Summer 1
Summer 2
Summer 3
Summer 4
Summer 5
Summer 6

Fall 1
Fall 2
Fall 3
Fall 4
Fall 5
Fall 6

Fleet 27 Duty Schedule

Date

5/14/2024
5/21/2024
5/28/2024
6/4/2024
6/11/2024
6/18/2024

6/25/2024
7/2/2024
7/9/2024

7/16/2024

7/23/2024

7/30/2024

8/6/2024
8/13/2024
8/20/2024
8/27/2024
9/3/2024
9/10/2024

2024

RC Duty

Tuesdays Witch
ESP
Gunsmoke
Fuzzy Logic
Fortitude
Whiplash

Andromeda
Al
Greyhound
Wiki Wiki
Brass Monkey
More Cow Bell

Schadenfreude2
Spaghetti Farm
Etch A sketchell
Pressure Drop
D-Sports
White Hawk

Unassigned
Medusa

Butter
Marge
Black Sheep
Hustler

Social Host

Wiki Wiki
GunSmoke
Medusa
Butter
Spagetti Farm
More Cow Bell

White Hawk
Schadenfreude2
Etcha A Sketchell

Greyhound

Andromeda

D-Sports

Pressure Drop
Fuzzy Logic
Whiplash
Al
Lion's Paw
Brass Monkey

Unassigned
Fortitude

ESP
Tuesday's Witch
Black Sheep
Hustler

The Duty Roster is compiled from a list of boats that are in the area. It represents our best
guess, before the season starts, as to who will join and race in the 2024 season. The
unassigned boats are available, if needed, to fill in for assigned boats that may not end up

If your assigned night does to work, please find a willing party to swap with from the
"assigned" list. Please inform the Race or Social officer if you have arranged a swap.

Race Officer
Jeff LePage

jwlepage90@gmail.com

Social Officer
Tim Caven

thcaven@gmail.com

5/10/2024



