Fleet 27 Duty Schedule 2024

<u>Nite</u>	Date	<u>RC Duty</u>	Social Host
Spring 1	5/14/2024	Tuesdays Witch	Wiki Wiki
Spring 2	5/21/2024	ESP	GunSmoke
Spring 3	5/28/2024	Gunsmoke	Medusa
Spring 4	6/4/2024	Fuzzy Logic	Butter
Spring 5	6/11/2024	Fortitude	Spagetti Farm
Spring 6	6/18/2024	Whiplash	More Cow Bell
Summer 1	6/25/2024	Andromeda	White Hawk
Summer 2	7/2/2024	AI	Schadenfreude2
Summer 3	7/9/2024	Greyhound	Etcha A Sketchell
Summer 4	7/16/2024	Wiki Wiki	Greyhound
Summer 5	7/23/2024	Brass Monkey	Andromeda
Summer 6	7/30/2024	More Cow Bell	D-Sports
Fall 1	8/6/2024	Schadenfreude2	Pressure Drop
Fall 2	8/13/2024	Spaghetti Farm	Fuzzy Logic
Fall 3	8/20/2024	Etch A sketchell	Whiplash
Fall 4	8/27/2024	Pressure Drop	AI
Fall 5	9/3/2024	D-Sports	Lion's Paw
Fall 6	9/10/2024	White Hawk	Brass Monkey
		Unassigned	Unassigned
		Medusa	Fortitude
		Butter	ESP
		Marge	Tuesday's Witch
		Black Sheep	Black Sheep
		Hustler	Hustler

The Duty Roster is compiled from a list of boats that are in the area. It represents our best guess, before the season starts, as to who will join and race in the 2024 season. The unassigned boats are available, if needed, to fill in for assigned boats that may not end up

If your assigned night does to work, please find a willing party to swap with from the "assigned" list. Please inform the Race or Social officer if you have arranged a swap.

Race Officer Jeff LePage jwlepage90@gmail.com Social Officer Tim Caven thcaven@gmail.com